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Provision of international security in
the framework of Russia-EU dialogue
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Military and nuclear security

Bosnia-Herzegovina
Bulgaria

Croatia

Cyprus

Czech Rep.
Czechoslovakia

Yugoslavia (former)

Nuclear weapons

[IpeBocxXosdIIleE BOEHHO-TEXHUYIECKOE
BoopyzKeHue Poccuu

Priority action to be delivered by the end of 2015

CozoaHue 06beduHeHHoU KoHuenyuu Eeponst no soeHHomy
obecneueHuro 0o koHua 2015

Outlines NATO as one of the threats

Cmpameaus eoeHHOU be3onacHocmu 8vloensiem HATO, a
maroke opyaue o6beduHeHust cmpaH mexkyuieil yeposot

SIPRI Military Expenditure Database, 2014; Military Balance 2015
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Energy p

rovision

Solid fuels
2008

Russia
Colombia
United States
Australia
South Africa
Indonesia
Canada
Ukraine
Norway
Others

26.1
123
14.0
17
16.5
73
26
23
0.6
6.7

Crude oil
2008

Russia
Norway
Saudi Arabia
Nigeria
Kazakhstan
Libya
Azerbaijan
Algeria

Iraq

Others

42
27
8.4
1.0
3.0
15
17.7

26
33
8.8
09
33
22
16.4

32
44
8.7
123
35
21
16.5

318
15.0
6.8
4.0
48
9.9
32
25
33
187

TABLE 3. ESTIMATED ENERGY RESERVES

Estimated available energ

)y sources

Fossil Fuels

Nuclear

Renewable

Solid

Liquid

Gas

Uranium

Hydro

Total amount in specific units*

157,01

10,8

33,1

1000000

16000

Total amount in Exajoule (EJ)

4789

503.3

12741

157.6

57.6

2003

2004

2005

Natural gas
2008

Russia

Norway

Algeria

Qatar

Nigeria

Libya

Trinidad and Tobago
Peru

Turkey

Others

441
255
19.8
07
31
03
0.0
0.0
0.0
6.5

4386
243
18.0
14
36
04
0.0
0.0
0.0
8.6

407
238
17.6
15
34
16
0.2
0.0
0.0
11.0

376
28.4
147
23
4.0
29
17
0.0
0.1
8.2

Source: Eurostat (online data codes: nrg_122a, nrg_123a and nrg_124a)




Key points
y p Migration — not a tendency, it is a current problem in the region
BbhIBOABI Muzpayusi — He meHOeHUUsl, a sléJleHue
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WTO/BTO

Remains the main economical meeting point; unless sanctions put aside and Russian policy in import substitution stopped the exit from WTO is optional

Ocmaemcst eQUHCMBEHHOUL CYUecma8eHHOU MoUKoll nepeceueHust UHmMepecos; eciu CaAHKYUU He 6yoym npuocmaHo8ieHbl U NOAUMUKA UMNOPMO3AMEUEHUS. Peanu3yemcs,
mo ebixo0 u3 BTO kpaiiHe eeposimeH

Energy optimization/ITouck snepzozamernumenei

Concerns whole world and remains the main threat in 21 century. Russia remains as the main source of energy for EU.

Ocmaemecesi 2nobansHoil npobnemoti, sampasusarouieli 8ece Mup U mpedyroujeti MaKcumaibHoz2o cooeticmaust. Poccust coxpaHsiem nosuyuio 0CHO8H020 sKcnopmepa
sHepzemuuecKkux pecypcos 8 EC.

Military balance/BoeHHblU «6anaHcy
Russia has biggest military and nuclear forces in Europenean continent, playing significant role in politics.

B cnyuae anobanoHbix HacmynaeHuil Poccust cmorkem obezonacums cebsi B0eHHOU mexHuKol, 8 mo epems kak y EC Hem maicoli eoamorxHocmu.
Omo noseonsiem PD coxpaHsmb onpedeseHHble NO3ULUU C MOUKU 3PEHUSL NOJUMUUECK020 AUOEPCMEd.
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Approaching challenges in trade and investment
relationship
among countries on a global scope
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Thank You for your attention

Baaronapro Bac 3a yaneaAeHHOe BHHMaHHeE




